
LOT 19
MEADOWFIELD BLUFFS PB 5/105

SUYDAM BENJAMIN & JANETTE L/E/
86333 MEADOWFIELD BLUFFS ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1330-0019-0000
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4
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585,088

0

546,027

2346/0568 3/12/2020 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUYDAM BENJAMIN III &

SUYDAM BENJAMIN IV 

0864/1925 1/29/1999 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENDRICK JERRY L & CA

SUYDAM BENJAMIN W I
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22002479 REPAIR/RRF 17,010 02/14/2022

20009423 11 WINDOWS 9,923 10/30/2020

9905712 NEW CONSTR 120,000 01/01/1999

2000HX Base Yr

86333 MEADOWFIELD BLUFFS RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,850 99.2123 124.02 353,457 1999 2007 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2513

BAS 2,513 100 2,513 286,729

FGR 550 55 302 34,458

FOP 54 30 16 1,825

PTO 372 5 19 2,168

3,489 2,850 325,180

BAS=[YR=1999] W14 PTO=[YR=1999] N12 W31 S12 E31$ W31 S6 W17
S30 FGR=[YR=1999] S22 E25 N22 W25$ E25 S11 E9 FOP=[YR=1999]
S3 E10 N3 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E20 N47$ .

BAS
1999

1431

6

17

30

25

11

9

4

6

4 20

47

PTO
1999

12

31

12

31

FGR
1999

22

25

22

25

FOP
19993
10

3

4

6

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 66 3 198.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 77 991

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 3 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 77 210

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 3,162.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 77 15,826

4 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 24 20 480.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 960

5 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 42 36 1,512.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 4,536

6 0866 POOL FIBER 0 100 28 16 448.00 SF 72.00 72.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 6,451

7 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 20 16 320.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 1,920

8 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 692.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2001 2001 3 80 4,014

34,908

1 000130 C SFR WATER 100 0006 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


